
Course orientation Défense - Charleroi Métropole
Marcinelle 30.11.2024

CISM

François HUSTIN
Indiv.
Course : H:03
Distance : 3700m (Climbing 100m)

--/45 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Albin SCUFLAIRE 0:45:40
2. Laurent COLLART 0:48:05
3. Molly LEROY 0:48:11

1. 57 00:02:30 112m 22'19"/km
2. 64 00:16:19 00:18:49 581m 28'05"/km
3. 63 00:06:59 00:25:48 201m 34'45"/km
4. 62 00:10:16 00:36:04 717m 14'19"/km
5. 61 00:09:18 00:45:22 240m 38'45"/km
6. 60 00:13:51 00:59:13 408m 33'57"/km
7. 66 00:06:58 01:06:11 200m 34'50"/km
8. 33 00:00:00 01:06:11 242m 0'00"/km
9. 58 00:21:41 01:27:52 453m 47'52"/km

10. 59 00:04:40 01:32:32 208m 22'26"/km
11. 34 00:04:24 01:36:56 315m 13'58"/km
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